Elementary School Faculty List

405 West Broadway, Mountainair, NM 87036 | P.O. Box 456, Mountainair, NM 87036

Name: Position: Room #: Extension: Email:
Marcia Bardy Title 1 14 2014 mbardy@mpschools.net
Lindsey Benjamin SLP 27 2020 lindsey.benjamin@mpschools.net
Connie Bingham Cafeteria Cafeteria 2031 cbingham@mpschools.net
Megan Bingham Cafeteria Cafeteria 2031 mbingham@mpschools.net
Mary Blackshear Preschool Teacher 130 2010 mary.blackshear@mpschools.net
Vanessa Chavez Kindergarten 41 2022 vanessa.chavez@mpschools.net
Melanie DeAzevedo oT 16 2013 melanie.deazevedo@mpschools.net
Joe DiRaddo Psychologist 18 2011 joe.diraddo@mpschools.net
Elizabeth Fields Special Ed Teacher 25 2016 elizabeth.fields@mpschools.net
Tonja Hendrix 1st Grade Teacher 4 2032 tonja.hendrix@mpschools.net
Virginia Hinds Band/Music Teacher 131 2035 vhinds@mpschools.net
Michelle Howes Lajuenesse Educational Assistant | AM (19) PM (130) N/A mlajeunesse@mpschools.net
Library Library Library 2028 N/A
Lisa Kasman Social Worker 18 2011 lisa.kasman@mpschools.net
Judy Kayser Office Assistant Office 2002 jkayserz@mpschools.net
Lucy Lucero Office Manager Office 2001 lucy.lucero@mpschools.net
Amy McCall Diagnostician 33 2021 amy.mccall@mpschools.net
Natasha Mendez Cafeteria Cafeteria 2031 nmendez@mpschools.net
Dr. Deborah Mitchell Principal Office 2003 deborah.mitchell@mpschools.net
Peter Nieto Technology HS Front Office N/A peternieto@mpschools.net
Anna Marie Nunez Educational Assistant 25 2016 anunez@mpschools.net
Susan Rivet Nurse 5 2005 susan.rivet@mpschools.net
Lenora Romero Art 37 2023 lenora.romero@mpschools.net
Simone Roybal Tafoya 4th Grade Teacher 21 2018 sroybal@mpschools.net
Julie Tays 5th Grade Teacher 23 2015 julie.tays@mpschools.net
Deb Vetterman Counselor 222 2024 dvetterman@mpschools.net
Penny Williams-Riley 2nd 3rd Grade Combo 19 2009 pwilliamsriley@mpschools.net

Elementary School Fax Machine: 505-847-2727

Bell Schedule

Day Start Bell 1st Bell 7:55 AM
Breakfast Bell 2nd Bell 8:00 AM
Tardy Bell Tardy Bell 8:05 AM
End of Breakfast 3rd Bell 8:15 AM
End of K-2 Recess 4th Bell 11:15 AM
End of K-2 Lunch 5th Bell 11:40 AM
End of 3-5 Recess 6th Bell 11:45 AM
End of 3-5 Lunch 7th Bell 12:10 AM
Dismissal Bell 8th Bell 3:38 AM

Central Office Staff List

512 North Ross, Mountainair, NM 87036 | P.O. Box 456, Mountainair, NM 87036

Name: Position: Extension: Email:

Dawn Apodaca Superintendent 3002 dapodaca@mpschools.net
Tammy Zamora Business Manager 3003 tzamora@mpschools.net
Kathy Littlefield Secretary 3001 Klittlefield@mpschools.net
Juanita Carrillo Secretary 3004 jearrillo@mpschools.net

Central Office Fax Machine: 505-847-2843




